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12/07/2018   Week 14 of 33Friday   8:00 PM Lanes 13 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DateYear-To-DateYear-To-Date Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 17 8 LIONS 149 39 415 140 13628
2 19 6 SAUTERELLES 125 ½ 62 ½ 395 126 13424
3 16 1 PUCES 113 75 380 210 13471
4 20 5 GRIZZLY 103 ½ 84 ½ 416 ½ 100 13395
5 13 4 TIGERS 101 87 307 144 13200
6 18 7 LOUVES 90 98 338 130 13085
7 15 2 GIRAFES 74 ½ 113 ½ 342 191 13087
8 14 3 PANTHERES 59 ½ 128 ½ 262 ½ 248 12707

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
13-14 LIONS 1276 1124 1202 3602 44 <---> GIRAFES 1156 1091 1101 3348 7 ½
15-16 PANTHERES 1126 1094 1143 3363 17 <---> GRIZZLY 1116 1091 1163 3370 21 ½
17-18 SAUTERELLES 1268 1223 1198 3689 45 <---> PUCES 1202 1121 1124 3447 18
19-20 TIGERS 1171 1135 1161 3467 30 <---> LOUVES 1186 1082 1162 3430 21

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

 15  12/14  4- 3  2- 1  8- 7  6- 5
 16  12/21  7- 5  8- 6  3- 1  4- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 268 RENE SAUVE 678 RICHARD TOUGAS 323 ERIC DESMARAIS 874 ERIC DESMARAIS
247 ERIC PIZZI 677 RENE SAUVE 295 RENE SAUVE 774 RICHARD TOUGAS
243 MICHEL MIREAULT 665 SERGE TRUDEAU 284 DANIEL GARAND 762 DANIEL GARAND
238 REAL DESMARAIS 641 LUC CYR 275 MICHEL MIREAULT 758 RENE SAUVE

641 MARIO DESMARAIS 275 MARTIN TANGUAY

Women 279 JULIE GIRARD 758 JULIE GIRARD 291 STEPHANIE DUFORT 817 STEPHANIE DUFOR
269 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 752 FRANCE MARIER 282 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 792 MARIE ANGE ST-CR
258 CÉLINE MALO 698 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 271 JOSEE RATELLE 775 JOSEE RATELLE
242 FRANCE MARIER 657 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 270 SOPHIE CHANTELOI 759 SOPHIE CHANTELOI

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 299 DANIEL GARAND 751 MARIO DESMARAIS 345 ERIC DESMARAIS 983 ERIC DESMARAIS
279 MARIO DESMARAIS 729 MARC CHANTELOIS 335 DANIEL GARAND 809 MARTIN TANGUAY
279 ERIC PIZZI 727 JEAN-GUY DUBE 328 ANTHONY DESMARA 801 VINCENT PLOUFFE
276 MARCO BISAILLON 705 REAL DESMARAIS 304 VINCENT PLOUFFE 792 MICHEL MIREAULT

Women 289 KATHY DELANEY 759 NOELLA RIENDEAU 331 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 880 MARIE ANGE ST-CR
279 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 758 JULIE GIRARD 315 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 876 STEPHANIE DUFOR
279 FRANCE MARIER 752 FRANCE MARIER 314 SYLVIE MORIN 837 ANNE MARIE DESPI
279 JULIE GIRARD 710 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 313 STEPHANIE DUFORT 828 SOPHIE CHANTELOI

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 98 to 110.06 = +12.06 ERIC DESMARAIS Women 155 to 178.64 = +23.64 MARIE ANGE ST-
170 to 178.10 = +8.10 VINCENT PLOUFF 192 to 203.81 = +11.81 CÉLINE MALO
164 to 171.36 = +7.36 ANTHONY DESMA 159 to 164.10 = +5.10 JOSEE RATELLE
190 to 195.10 = +5.10 SERGE TRUDEAU 197 to 200.38 = +3.38 NOELLA RIENDE

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
MARIO DESMARAIS 207 6233 30 631 206 225 210 641 641 GRIZZLY 279 751 207.77 -207.11 = 0.66
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 204 8594 42 631 217 195 206 618 618 LIONS 248 686 204.62 -204.51 = 0.11
LUC CYR 200 7820 39 622 216 224 201 641 644 LIONS 244 660 200.51 -199.42 = 1.10
JEAN-GUY DUBE 200 8401 42 644 202 189 205 596 596 TIGERS 268 727 200.02 -200.13 = -0.10
REAL DESMARAIS 199 8390 42 610 206 186 238 630 639 PANTHERES 272 705 199.76 -198.97 = 0.79
RENE SAUVE 198 1789 9 599 268 185 224 677 758 TIGERS 268 677 198.78 -185.33 =13.44
JEAN MARC GORDON 198 595 3 599 220 181 194 595 730 PANTHERES 220 595 198.33 - 0.00 =198.33
ERIC PIZZI 197 8291 42 619 205 184 247 636 657 SAUTERELLES 279 684 197.40 -196.28 = 1.12
MICHEL LEDUC 197 8274 42 636 173 218 219 610 631 GRIZZLY 246 682 197.00 -196.51 = 0.49
JACQUES CÔTÉ 195 8231 42 589 193 190 184 567 588 GIRAFES 247 677 195.98 -196.51 = -0.54
SERGE TRUDEAU 195 8194 42 626 217 222 226 665 701 SAUTERELLES 246 665 195.10 -193.05 = 2.04
BRIAN DEMERS 193 6575 34 603 192 213 228 633 681 LOUVES 232 668 193.38 -191.68 = 1.70
MARCO BISAILLON 192 7498 39 608 a192a192a192 576 618 GRIZZLY 276 656 192.26 -192.26 = 0.00
MARC CHANTELOIS 191 8044 42 596 184 197 153 534 576 PANTHERES 247 729 191.52 -192.56 = -1.04
RICHARD TOUGAS 185 7783 42 587 236 216 226 678 774 TIGERS 257 678 185.31 -182.18 = 3.13
MICHEL MIREAULT 184 7755 42 570 243 156 240 639 735 LIONS 248 669 184.64 -182.46 = 2.18
JEFFREY BABEUX 181 7617 42 573 193 163 154 510 606 LOUVES 246 681 181.36 -182.23 = -0.87
GUY CAMPEAU 181 6516 36 582 142 143 197 482 578 GRIZZLY 238 658 181.00 -182.85 = -1.85
MARTIN TANGUAY 178 7491 42 564 234 163 188 585 708 GIRAFES 234 585 178.36 -177.08 = 1.28
VINCENT PLOUFFE 178 5343 30 564 215 183 205 603 738 LIONS 234 603 178.10 -175.56 = 2.54
DANIEL GARAND 176 7397 42 568 217 236 165 618 762 SAUTERELLES 299 678 176.12 -173.82 = 2.30
ANTHONY DESMARAI 171 6683 39 541 204 164 205 573 738 PUCES 253 585 171.36 -169.72 = 1.64
ERIC DESMARAIS 110 3962 36 367 89 132 158 379 874 PANTHERES 165 443 110.06 -108.58 = 1.48
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
FRANCE MARIER 211 7626 36 642 300 210 242 752 752 GRIZZLY 279 752 211.83 -208.30 = 3.53
JULIE GIRARD 207 8694 42 666 279 234 245 758 758 SAUTERELLES 279 758 207.00 -203.49 = 3.51
CÉLINE MALO 203 6318 31 618 258a202a202 662 662 LOUVES 258 674 203.81 -202.00 = 1.81
MELANIE BELLEFEUIL 203 7336 36 620 234 195 269 698 698 LOUVES 269 710 203.78 -201.15 = 2.63
NOELLA RIENDEAU 200 7815 39 627 215 211 206 632 635 PUCES 266 759 200.38 -199.53 = 0.86
KATHY DELANEY 190 6870 36 579 a190a190a190 570 624 TIGERS 289 673 190.83 -190.83 = 0.00
Manon BERGERON 184 7207 39 563 214 211 179 604 694 SAUTERELLES 236 621 184.79 -183.42 = 1.38
CECILE LESTAGE 183 7703 42 577 216 192 206 614 716 PUCES 235 614 183.40 -181.77 = 1.64
MARIE ANGE ST-CROI 178 6967 39 551 237 218 202 657 792 LIONS 279 657 178.64 -175.28 = 3.36
SYLVIE MORIN 175 6861 39 531 159 199 166 524 653 GIRAFES 251 662 175.92 -176.03 = -0.10
DENISE DEMERS 173 6596 38 538 190 191 167 548 698 PUCES 236 595 173.58 -172.80 = 0.78
ANNE MARIE DESPIN 166 7006 42 509 117 197 158 472 649 TIGERS 236 645 166.81 -167.54 = -0.73
JOSEE RATELLE 164 6892 42 533 203 172 196 571 775 GIRAFES 229 571 164.10 -162.08 = 2.02
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 139 5854 42 446 161 147 124 432 759 PUCES 190 489 139.38 -139.03 = 0.36
STEPHANIE DUFORT 126 5293 42 422 156 127 129 412 817 PANTHERES 195 522 126.02 -125.15 = 0.87

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
8 - LIONS
VINCENT PLOUFFE 178 5343 30 564 215 183 205 603 738 LIONS 234 603 178.10 -175.56 = 2.54
MARIE ANGE ST-CROI 178 6967 39 551 237 218 202 657 792 LIONS 279 657 178.64 -175.28 = 3.36
LUC CYR 200 7820 39 622 216 224 201 641 644 LIONS 244 660 200.51 -199.42 = 1.10
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 204 8594 42 631 217 195 206 618 618 LIONS 248 686 204.62 -204.51 = 0.11
MICHEL MIREAULT 184 7755 42 570 243 156 240 639 735 LIONS 248 669 184.64 -182.46 = 2.18

6 - SAUTERELLES
Manon BERGERON 184 7207 39 563 214 211 179 604 694 SAUTERELLES 236 621 184.79 -183.42 = 1.38
ERIC PIZZI 197 8291 42 619 205 184 247 636 657 SAUTERELLES 279 684 197.40 -196.28 = 1.12
DANIEL GARAND 176 7397 42 568 217 236 165 618 762 SAUTERELLES 299 678 176.12 -173.82 = 2.30
JULIE GIRARD 207 8694 42 666 279 234 245 758 758 SAUTERELLES 279 758 207.00 -203.49 = 3.51
SERGE TRUDEAU 195 8194 42 626 217 222 226 665 701 SAUTERELLES 246 665 195.10 -193.05 = 2.04
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
1 - PUCES
ANTHONY DESMARAI 171 6683 39 541 204 164 205 573 738 PUCES 253 585 171.36 -169.72 = 1.64
DENISE DEMERS 173 6596 38 538 190 191 167 548 698 PUCES 236 595 173.58 -172.80 = 0.78
NOELLA RIENDEAU 200 7815 39 627 215 211 206 632 635 PUCES 266 759 200.38 -199.53 = 0.86
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 139 5854 42 446 161 147 124 432 759 PUCES 190 489 139.38 -139.03 = 0.36
CECILE LESTAGE 183 7703 42 577 216 192 206 614 716 PUCES 235 614 183.40 -181.77 = 1.64

5 - GRIZZLY
MARCO BISAILLON 192 7498 39 608 a192a192a192 576 618 GRIZZLY 276 656 192.26 -192.26 = 0.00
MICHEL LEDUC 197 8274 42 636 173 218 219 610 631 GRIZZLY 246 682 197.00 -196.51 = 0.49
GUY CAMPEAU 181 6516 36 582 142 143 197 482 578 GRIZZLY 238 658 181.00 -182.85 = -1.85
FRANCE MARIER 211 7626 36 642 300 210 242 752 752 GRIZZLY 279 752 211.83 -208.30 = 3.53
MARIO DESMARAIS 207 6233 30 631 206 225 210 641 641 GRIZZLY 279 751 207.77 -207.11 = 0.66

4 - TIGERS
RENE SAUVE 198 1789 9 599 268 185 224 677 758 TIGERS 268 677 198.78 -185.33 =13.44
ANNE MARIE DESPIN 166 7006 42 509 117 197 158 472 649 TIGERS 236 645 166.81 -167.54 = -0.73
KATHY DELANEY 190 6870 36 579 a190a190a190 570 624 TIGERS 289 673 190.83 -190.83 = 0.00
RICHARD TOUGAS 185 7783 42 587 236 216 226 678 774 TIGERS 257 678 185.31 -182.18 = 3.13
JEAN-GUY DUBE 200 8401 42 644 202 189 205 596 596 TIGERS 268 727 200.02 -200.13 = -0.10

7 - LOUVES
JEFFREY BABEUX 181 7617 42 573 193 163 154 510 606 LOUVES 246 681 181.36 -182.23 = -0.87
BRIAN DEMERS 193 6575 34 603 192 213 228 633 681 LOUVES 232 668 193.38 -191.68 = 1.70
CÉLINE MALO 203 6318 31 618 258a202a202 662 662 LOUVES 258 674 203.81 -202.00 = 1.81
MELANIE BELLEFEUIL 203 7336 36 620 234 195 269 698 698 LOUVES 269 710 203.78 -201.15 = 2.63
VACANT 175 0 0 v175v175v175 525 660 LOUVES 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00

2 - GIRAFES
SYLVIE MORIN 175 6861 39 531 159 199 166 524 653 GIRAFES 251 662 175.92 -176.03 = -0.10
VACANT 175 525 3 531 v175v175v175 525 660 GIRAFES 175 525 175.00 -175.00 = 0.00
JACQUES CÔTÉ 195 8231 42 589 193 190 184 567 588 GIRAFES 247 677 195.98 -196.51 = -0.54
MARTIN TANGUAY 178 7491 42 564 234 163 188 585 708 GIRAFES 234 585 178.36 -177.08 = 1.28
JOSEE RATELLE 164 6892 42 533 203 172 196 571 775 GIRAFES 229 571 164.10 -162.08 = 2.02

3 - PANTHERES
ERIC DESMARAIS 110 3962 36 367 89 132 158 379 874 PANTHERES 165 443 110.06 -108.58 = 1.48
STEPHANIE DUFORT 126 5293 42 422 156 127 129 412 817 PANTHERES 195 522 126.02 -125.15 = 0.87
JEAN MARC GORDON 198 595 3 599 220 181 194 595 730 PANTHERES 220 595 198.33 - 0.00 =198.33
REAL DESMARAIS 199 8390 42 610 206 186 238 630 639 PANTHERES 272 705 199.76 -198.97 = 0.79
MARC CHANTELOIS 191 8044 42 596 184 197 153 534 576 PANTHERES 247 729 191.52 -192.56 = -1.04
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